MOVIMENT DEMOGRAFIC

NAIXEMENTS (periode de 10 d’octubre 1996 - 5 de novembre 1997)

Data

Noms dels nascuts

Nom dels pares

10-10-96
28-11-96
8-12-96
10-12-96
13-12-96
18-12-96
23-12-96
30-12-96
1-1-97
14-1-97
16-1-97
25-1-97
28-1-97
12-2-97
14-2-97
25-2-97
27-2-97
4-3-97
6-3-97
13-3-97
13-3-97
21-3-97
23-3-97
27-3-97
29-3-97
21-4-97
28-4-97
12-56-97
27-5-97
1-6-97
18-6-97
20-6-97
5-7-97
29-7-97

Eric Madurga Pascual
Ignasi Casanovas Plana
Andrea Sanchez Sans
Ariadna Fanlo Guasch
lvan Alonso Liarte

Nuria Sanchez Uno
Marc Ripoll Cladellas
Arnau Masdeu de Velilla
Adria Brau Corbi
Mariona Lasus Ortega
Xavier Morillas Rodriguez
Laia Iglesias Rebull
Alex Romero Bas

Mario Carrillo Marcos
Aroa Espel Martinez
Oscar Prats Avila

Pol Guerra Imedio

Alba Lopez Medina
Raquel Paredes Cami
Nuria Torras Aspa

Mar Torras Aspa

Joan Aragall Garcia de Sola
Carol Media Molero
Mariona Vila Castells
Laia Gran Ortega
Claudia de la Torre Gémez
Laura Remon Moncada
Marc Lindo Macia

Inés Manchén Marino
Lydia Cervera Vera
Jordi Pérez Tura

Gerard Martinez Ripoll
Cristian Pérez Diaz
Ester Gomez Casanova

Luis Mariano i M2 José
Joan Anton i Marta
Jorge i Lydia

José M2 i M2 Carmen
Fco. Javier i Lucia
Alberto i M? Teresa
Jaime i Inmaculada
Antonio i Susana
Antonio i Francisca
Juan i Antonia

José i Dolores

Jordi i Roser

Ladislao i Carmen
Celestino i Josefa
Miquel i Julia

Oscar i M? Rosa

José i Margarita

David i M2 Carmen
José Manuel i Anna
Carles i Cristina
Carles i Cristina
Francesc i M2 del Pilar
Jordi i Rosa

Eusebi i Alba

Jaume i M? de los Reyes
Fernando Manuel i Fca.
José i Eulalia

Fco. Javier i M2 Rosa
Carlos i Concepcion
José Carl. i M? Esperanza
Manuel i Marta

Manuel i Pilar

Juan José i M2 Eulalia
Julian i Olga
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